
Home Away Division Game ID Date Time Venue Home Score Away Score

HL A 142 Pickarski R10 Buckeyes GA A 54 Allen R1 Cowboys Micro AA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 20 0
GA A 53 Warner R1 Badgers HL A 143 Robinson R10 Bobcats Micro AA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 14 15
HL A 144 Reffitt R4 Bruins GA A 56 Collins R1 Beavers Micro AB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 19 6
GA A 51 Gunn R3 Corn Huskers HL A 146 Stille R1 Badgers Micro AB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 24 20
HL A 140 Murray R6 Bearcats GA A 50 Palermo R3 Tigers Micro AC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 27 28
GA A 57 Seye R2 Tar Heels HL A 141 Golias R6 Browns Micro AC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 14 6
OL A 199 Aurilio R3 Badgers DB A 3 Hamski R7 Browns Micro AA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 6 23
OL A 202 Fallon R10 Bobcats DB A 2 Hodges R7 Bobcats Micro AA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 26 25
OL E 247 Eppley R6 Buckeyes DB E 44 Robinson R1 Browns VA EA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 14 6
GC E 132 Fullen R2 Dawgs OL E 244 Peplinski R4 Kings VA EA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 21 0
OL A 198 Sweress R10 Chargers OL A 195 Gulley T8 Browns Micro AC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 20 18
DB A 5 Walter R1 Beavers OL A 203 Heydinger R1 Bruins Micro AC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 20 27
UA A 257 Ball R9 Buckeyes GC A 98 Nabarrette R4 Vikings Micro AA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 13 8
GC A 95 Emmelhainz R5 Dawgs UA A 256 Mills R3 Corn Huskers Micro AA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 12 24
GC B 108 Ihrig R2 Buckeyes UA B 269 Imm R1 Dawgs Mini BC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 6 20
UA B 263 Dunlevy T8 Bengals GC B 104 Ferguson R2 Bruins Mini BC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 9:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 18 19
HL A 142 Pickarski R10 Buckeyes HL A 143 Robinson R10 Bobcats Micro AA HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 7 13
GA A 54 Allen R1 Cowboys GA A 53 Warner R1 Badgers Micro AA HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 6 19
HL A 144 Reffitt R4 Bruins GA A 51 Gunn R3 Corn Huskers Micro AB HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 20 26
GA A 56 Collins R1 Beavers HL A 146 Stille R1 Badgers Micro AB HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 6 19
GA A 50 Palermo R3 Tigers GA A 57 Seye R2 Tar Heels Micro AC HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 6 18
HL A 140 Murray R6 Bearcats HL A 141 Golias R6 Browns Micro AC HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 22 19
OL A 202 Fallon R10 Bobcats DB A 3 Hamski R7 Browns Micro AA OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 14 12
DB A 2 Hodges R7 Bobcats OL A 199 Aurilio R3 Badgers Micro AA OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 34 16
OL E 247 Eppley R6 Buckeyes GC E 132 Fullen R2 Dawgs VA EA OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 20 19
DB E 44 Robinson R1 Browns OL E 244 Peplinski R4 Kings VA EA OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 23 8
OL A 198 Sweress R10 Chargers OL A 203 Heydinger R1 Bruins Micro AC OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 20 18

PLAYOFFS SUNDAY,  5/19 - Hilliard, Olentangy, Upper Alington
Admission Fee - $5 for spectators (Coaches w/ BLACK Coach Shirt and Players enter free)

NO LAWN CHAIRS ON TURF OR TRACK - NO PETS - NO SMOKING - NO VAPING / AWAY TEAMS GO INSIDE OUT IF SAME COLORS
Game Format: Micro Coach / QB Division - (2) 10-Min Halves

Mini, Junior, Senior + Varsity: (2) 15-Min Halves - Coaches Can Freely Sub in All Divisions

Games in Yellow designate Championships



OL A 195 Gulley T8 Browns DB A 5 Walter R1 Beavers Micro AC OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 19 14
UA A 257 Ball R9 Buckeyes UA A 256 Mills R3 Corn Huskers Micro AA UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 19 16
GC A 98 Nabarrette R4 Vikings GC A 95 Emmelhainz R5 Dawgs Micro AA UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 26 19
GC B 104 Ferguson R2 Bruins UA B 269 Imm R1 Dawgs Mini BC UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 14 12
GC B 108 Ihrig R2 Buckeyes UA B 263 Dunlevy T8 Bengals Mini BC UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 18 19
HL B 153 Adams R10 Hurricanes GA B 62 Wallace R2 Browns Mini BB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 13 6
HL B 152 Thompson R9 Badgers OL B 207 McCaughey T10 Corn HuskersMini BB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 19 0
DB B 12 Kapostasy T7 Bruins GA B 60 Groves R2 Badgers Mini BA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 32 20
GA B 65 Thompson R1 Falcons HL B 151 Walsh R10 Bruins Mini BA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 7 31
HL A 145 Lindsey R1 Packers GA A 52 Houssami R2 Bruins Micro AD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 20 13
GA A 55 White R1 Seahawks HL A 147 Cable R2 Vikings Micro AD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 12 21
OL A 200 Brinker R1 Beavers OL A 196 Butwin R3 Falcons Micro AD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 15 16
DB A 1 Blanemeier T10 Steelers OL A 201 Castorano R2 Bearcats Micro AD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 14 16
DB B 18 Langley R2 Beavers OL B 213 Lamb R3 Huskies Mini BC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 7 0
OL B 216 Fields R1 Bruins DB B 19 Moore R2 Corn Huskers Mini BC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 12 28
DB B 17 Phillips R4 Browns DB B 21 Bailey R8 Beavers Mini BD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 22 8
OL B 214 Scudiere R1 Tar Heels DB B 14 Roecker R10 Bobcats Mini BD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 6 20
UA A 259 Goble R1 Bruins GC A 99 Siniff R1 Tar Heels Micro AC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 27 12
GC A 100 Weiss R1 Bruins UA A 260 Santagate R1 Raiders Micro AC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 7 6
GC B 102 Robinson R8 Corn HuskersUA B 268 Edwards R5 Corn HuskersMini BA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 32 14
UA B 266 McIntyre R10 Tar Heels GC B 105 Tiller R3 Browns Mini BA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 12 20
HL B 153 Adams R10 Hurricanes HL B 152 Thompson R9 Badgers Mini BB HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 6 18
GA B 62 Wallace R2 Browns OL B 207 McCaughey T10 Corn HuskersMini BB HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 0 22
DB B 12 Kapostasy T7 Bruins HL B 151 Walsh R10 Bruins Mini BA HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 20 26
GA B 60 Groves R2 Badgers GA B 65 Thompson R1 Falcons Mini BA HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 12 6
HL A 145 Lindsey R1 Packers HL A 147 Cable R2 Vikings Micro AD HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 14 13
GA A 52 Houssami R2 Bruins GA A 55 White R1 Seahawks Micro AD HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 0 6
OL A 196 Butwin R3 Falcons OL A 201 Castorano R2 Bearcats Micro AD OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 6 0
OL A 200 Brinker R1 Beavers DB A 1 Blanemeier T10 Steelers Micro AD OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 22 21
DB B 18 Langley R2 Beavers DB B 19 Moore R2 Corn Huskers Mini BC OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 0 21
OL B 213 Lamb R3 Huskies OL B 216 Fields R1 Bruins Mini BC OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 18 6
DB B 17 Phillips R4 Browns DB B 14 Roecker R10 Bobcats Mini BD OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 12 28
DB B 21 Bailey R8 Beavers OL B 214 Scudiere R1 Tar Heels Mini BD OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 13 22
UA A 259 Goble R1 Bruins GC A 100 Weiss R1 Bruins Micro AC UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 15 13
GC A 99 Siniff R1 Tar Heels UA A 260 Santagate R1 Raiders Micro AC UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 26 20
GC B 102 Robinson R8 Corn HuskersGC B 105 Tiller R3 Browns Mini BA UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 20 6
UA B 268 Edwards R5 Corn HuskersUA B 266 McIntyre R10 Tar Heels Mini BA UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 10 15
HL B 157 Raines R5 Bruins GA B 61 Conley R1 Bearcats Mini BD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 0 20
GA B 63 Frantz R1 Kings HL B 159 Black R2 Corn Huskers Mini BD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 6 7



HL B 156 Moodley R7 Kings GA B 59 Moore R8 Bruins Mini BC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 12 34
GA B 58 Gunn R9 Badgers HL B 154 Scipio R8 Beavers Mini BC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 0 24
HL B 158 Ihrig R1 Buckeyes HL B 150 Cousino T9 Browns Mini BE HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 0 27
GA B 64 Babeaux R2 Corn Huskers HL B 155 Daugherty R4 Corn HuskersMini BE HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 19 15
DB B 16 Vaccaro R9 Bruins OL B 209 Kwiatkowski R8 Ducks Mini BA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 20 21
OL B 208 Kopatich R8 Bruins DB B 15 Thomas R10 Corn HuskersMini BA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 28 0
DB B 11 Kunk T10 Buckeyes OL B 211 Klem R4 Beavers Mini BB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 20 6
OL B 210 Brinker R6 Bobcats DB B 20 White R7 Badgers Mini BB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 14 6
DB B 22 Price R4 Bearcats OL B 215 Swickwrath R2 Badgers Mini BE OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 15 20
OL B 212 Wolfe R5 Badgers DB B 13 Wilder R9 Steelers Mini BE OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 1 0
GC B 107 Dunn R1 Cowboys UA B 265 Abraham R8 Bobcats Mini BB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 2 29
UA B 267 Allen R3 Buckeyes GC B 106 Butler R3 Bobcats Mini BB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 2 18
UA A 255 Cornwell R10 Bobcats GC A 97 Lee R3 Kings Micro AB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 22 15
GC A 96 Snider R4 Bengals UA A 258 Croft R2 Falcons Micro AB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 11:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 6 13
GA B 61 Conley R1 Bearcats HL B 159 Black R2 Corn Huskers Mini BD HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 13 12
HL B 157 Raines R5 Bruins GA B 63 Frantz R1 Kings Mini BD HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 18 19
GA B 59 Moore R8 Bruins HL B 154 Scipio R8 Beavers Mini BC HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 6 7
HL B 156 Moodley R7 Kings GA B 58 Gunn R9 Badgers Mini BC HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 21 12
HL B 150 Cousino T9 Browns GA B 64 Babeaux R2 Corn Huskers Mini BE HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 36 12
HL B 158 Ihrig R1 Buckeyes HL B 155 Daugherty R4 Corn HuskersMini BE HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 26 35
OL B 209 Kwiatkowski R8 Ducks OL B 208 Kopatich R8 Bruins Mini BA OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 6 21
DB B 16 Vaccaro R9 Bruins DB B 15 Thomas R10 Corn HuskersMini BA OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 6 12
DB B 11 Kunk T10 Buckeyes OL B 210 Brinker R6 Bobcats Mini BB OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 10 6
OL B 211 Klem R4 Beavers DB B 20 White R7 Badgers Mini BB OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 20 6
OL B 215 Swickwrath R2 Badgers OL B 212 Wolfe R5 Badgers Mini BE OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 16 13
DB B 22 Price R4 Bearcats DB B 13 Wilder R9 Steelers Mini BE OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 1 0
UA B 265 Abraham R8 Bobcats GC B 106 Butler R3 Bobcats Mini BB UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 19 12
GC B 107 Dunn R1 Cowboys UA B 267 Allen R3 Buckeyes Mini BB UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 6 30
UA A 255 Cornwell R10 Bobcats UA A 258 Croft R2 Falcons Micro AB UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 18 22
GC A 97 Lee R3 Kings GC A 96 Snider R4 Bengals Micro AB UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 12:20:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 26 6
HL C 167 Jimenez R8 Bearcats GA C 72 Hood R1 Kings JR CB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 34 6
GA C 66 Thompson R9 Bearcats HL C 166 Adams R4 Hawkeyes JR CB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 12 32
HL C 162 Cummins T7 Corn HuskersGA C 71 Gatewood R1 Dawgs JR CA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 40 0
GA C 70 Boulware R2 Browns HL C 163 Hamed R9 Vikings JR CA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 26 40
OL C 221 Roy T8 Browns DB C 27 Galloway R9 Beavers JR CA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 32 6
DB C 26 Wasosky T7 Colts OL C 224 Jackowski R4 Kings JR CA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 24 6
OL C 219 White T8 Bengals DB C 28 Holmes R8 Corn Huskers JR CB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 0 1
DB C 25 Laney T8 Kings OL C 227 Bennett R3 Corn HuskersJR CB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 24 0
OL C 220 Leatherman T9 Steelers OL C 222 Mosher T9 Corn Huskers JR CC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 12 8



DB C 32 Forson R4 Hurricanes OL C 226 Helmers R1 Browns JR CC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 17 22
GC B 101 Basil R10 Ducks UA B 264 Seim T9 Bruins Mini BD UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 6 26
UA B 270 Bishop R4 Ducks GC B 103 BRobinson R6 Bengals Mini BD UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 0 1
GC C 111 Isaacs R9 Buckeyes UA C 273 Hastie T9 Wildcats JR CA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 18 14
UA C 277 Travis R10 Huskies GC C 119 Nabarrette R1 Kings JR CA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:00:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 9 0
HL C 167 Jimenez R8 Bearcats HL C 166 Adams R4 Hawkeyes JR CB HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 0 4
GA C 72 Hood R1 Kings GA C 66 Thompson R9 Bearcats JR CB HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 12 14
HL C 162 Cummins T7 Corn HuskersHL C 163 Hamed R9 Vikings JR CA HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 20 22
GA C 71 Gatewood R1 Dawgs GA C 70 Boulware R2 Browns JR CA HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 6 12
OL C 221 Roy T8 Browns DB C 26 Wasosky T7 Colts JR CA OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 15 12
DB C 27 Galloway R9 Beavers OL C 224 Jackowski R4 Kings JR CA OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 12 0
DB C 28 Holmes R8 Corn Huskers DB C 25 Laney T8 Kings JR CB OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 8 30
OL C 219 White T8 Bengals OL C 227 Bennett R3 Corn HuskersJR CB OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 0 1
OL C 220 Leatherman T9 Steelers OL C 226 Helmers R1 Browns JR CC OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 34 15
OL C 222 Mosher T9 Corn Huskers DB C 32 Forson R4 Hurricanes JR CC OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 22 18
UA B 264 Seim T9 Bruins GC B 103 BRobinson R6 Bengals Mini BD UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 25 0
GC B 101 Basil R10 Ducks UA B 270 Bishop R4 Ducks Mini BD UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 1 0
GC C 111 Isaacs R9 Buckeyes UA C 277 Travis R10 Huskies JR CA UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 19 12
UA C 273 Hastie T9 Wildcats GC C 119 Nabarrette R1 Kings JR CA UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:40:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 19 25
HL D 175 Mitchell R10 Tigers GA D 77 Flowe R3 Badgers SR DC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 6 0
GA D 79 Goodson R4 Bearcats HL D 177 Plante R5 Bengals SR DC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 45 13
HL C 165 Schreiber R8 Browns GA C 69 Reed R1 Badgers JR CC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 24 26
GA C 68 Warner R4 Falcons HL C 169 Rico R1 Kings JR CC HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 28 27
HL C 168 Garcia R3 Badgers GA C 73 Riddle R1 Tar Heels JR CD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 20 6
GA C 67 Brewer R5 Beavers HL C 164 Maddox R3 Dawgs JR CD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 0 6
OL C 228 Simyak R5 Hawkeyes DB C 29 Daley R10 Dawgs JR CD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 21 0
DB C 31 Dues R2 Hawkeyes OL C 225 Page R3 Dawgs JR CD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 18 8
OL C 230 Mandeville R6 Chargers OL C 229 Scudiere R2 Badgers JR CE OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 14 30
OL C 223 Swickwrath R6 Bearcats DB C 30 Koos R3 Bearcats JR CE OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 2 14
OL D 236 Marrie R8 Tar Heels DB D 38 Forson R3 Tigers SR DA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 24 12
DB D 35 Ashba T9 Packers OL D 235 Brown T8 Hurricanes SR DA OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 14 36
UA C 278 Abraham R4 Hurricanes GC C 113 Neale R9 Bengals JR CB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 6 20
GC C 117 Lapish R9 Chargers UA C 276 Cornwell R6 Kings JR CB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 20 18
GC C 112 Freetage R10 Browns UA C 274 Pedigo R4 Bearcats JR CC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 2 20
UA C 280 Fitzsimons R1 Badgers GC C 118 Morrow R2 Bruins JR CC UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 12 14
HL D 175 Mitchell R10 Tigers GA D 79 Goodson R4 Bearcats SR DC HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 20 32
GA D 77 Flowe R3 Badgers HL D 177 Plante R5 Bengals SR DC HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 14 30
GA C 69 Reed R1 Badgers GA C 68 Warner R4 Falcons JR CC HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 6 26
HL C 165 Schreiber R8 Browns HL C 169 Rico R1 Kings JR CC HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 12 18



HL C 168 Garcia R3 Badgers HL C 164 Maddox R3 Dawgs JR CD HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 12 26
GA C 73 Riddle R1 Tar Heels GA C 67 Brewer R5 Beavers JR CD HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 1 0
DB D 38 Forson R3 Tigers DB D 35 Ashba T9 Packers SR DA OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 6 20
OL C 228 Simyak R5 Hawkeyes DB C 31 Dues R2 Hawkeyes JR CD OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 23 8
DB C 29 Daley R10 Dawgs OL C 225 Page R3 Dawgs JR CD OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 19 14
OL C 229 Scudiere R2 Badgers DB C 30 Koos R3 Bearcats JR CE OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 18 22
OL C 230 Mandeville R6 Chargers OL C 223 Swickwrath R6 Bearcats JR CE OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 14 6
OL D 236 Marrie R8 Tar Heels OL D 235 Brown T8 Hurricanes SR DA OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 18 37
GC C 113 Neale R9 Bengals GC C 117 Lapish R9 Chargers JR CB UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 19 13
UA C 278 Abraham R4 Hurricanes UA C 276 Cornwell R6 Kings JR CB UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 25 30
UA C 274 Pedigo R4 Bearcats GC C 118 Morrow R2 Bruins JR CC UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 16 12
GC C 112 Freetage R10 Browns UA C 280 Fitzsimons R1 Badgers JR CC UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 20 0
HL D 180 Ulvi R2 Lions GA D 81 Lane R1 Bruins SR DD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 20 6
GA D 80 Brislin R3 Bobcats HL D 179 Beathard R5 Browns SR DD HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 34 13
HL D 178 Kremer R8 Beavers GA D 83 Lowery R1 Corn Huskers SR DB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 21 14
GA D 78 Stroup R4 Beavers HL D 181 Mason R0 Dawgs SR DB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 33 12
HL D 176 Johnson R6 Wildcats GA D 82 Evans R2 Buckeyes SR DA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 37 6
GA D 76 Harmon T10 Raiders HL D 174 Bishop R10 Huskies SR DA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 8 9
OL D 237 VanAutreve R8 CowboysDB D 37 Roecker R5 Ducks SR DB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 28 6
DB D 36 King R10 Huskies OL D 238 Krugh R3 Bearcats SR DB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 30 31
OL D 239 Birchmore R1 Beavers DB D 39 Ignasiak R2 Badgers SR DC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 0 30
DB D 40 Staff Buckeyes R0 OL D 240 Hunter Browns R0 SR DC OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 15 14
HL E 186 Hamed R2 Bearcats OL E 245 Swickwrath R5 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: Quarterfinals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 12 28
UA E 291 Milligan R4 Falcons HL E 184 Jones R1 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: Quarterfinals 4 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 22 0
GC C 114 Tiller R6 Falcons UA C 281 Baker R4 Bearcats JR CD UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 30 0
UA C 279 Farris R9 Wildcats GC C 120 Perry R2 Bruins JR CD UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 23 9
GC C 116 Miller R2 Badgers UA C 282 Thompson R1 Browns JR CE UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 29 18
UA C 275 Pardi R7 Hawkeyes GC C 115 Jordan R7 Beavers JR CE UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 7 6
HL D 180 Ulvi R2 Lions GA D 80 Brislin R3 Bobcats SR DD HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 6 40
GA D 81 Lane R1 Bruins HL D 179 Beathard R5 Browns SR DD HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 14 16
HL D 178 Kremer R8 Beavers GA D 78 Stroup R4 Beavers SR DB HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 27 21
GA D 83 Lowery R1 Corn Huskers HL D 181 Mason R0 Dawgs SR DB HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 21 22
HL D 176 Johnson R6 Wildcats HL D 174 Bishop R10 Huskies SR DA HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 5 34 7
GA D 82 Evans R2 Buckeyes GA D 76 Harmon T10 Raiders SR DA HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 6 32 8
OL D 237 VanAutreve R8 CowboysOL D 238 Krugh R3 Bearcats SR DB OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 28 6
DB D 37 Roecker R5 Ducks DB D 36 King R10 Huskies SR DB OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 12 13
DB D 39 Ignasiak R2 Badgers DB D 40 Staff Buckeyes R0 SR DC OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 34 32
OL D 239 Birchmore R1 Beavers OL D 240 Hunter Browns R0 SR DC OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 15 16
GA E 87 Finch R2 Ducks OL E 245 Swickwrath R5 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 14 22



OL E 246 Berman R7 Bearcats UA E 291 Milligan R4 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 20 21
GC C 114 Tiller R6 Falcons UA C 279 Farris R9 Wildcats JR CD UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 24 12
UA C 281 Baker R4 Bearcats GC C 120 Perry R2 Bruins JR CD UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 31 6
GC C 116 Miller R2 Badgers UA C 275 Pardi R7 Hawkeyes JR CE UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 17 35
UA C 282 Thompson R1 Browns GC C 115 Jordan R7 Beavers JR CE UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:50:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 6 14
HL E 185 Mason R7 Dolphins GA E 86 Moore R4 Dawgs VA EB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 20 25
GC E 130 Scipio R8 Corn Huskers OL E 243 Cummins T9 Buckeyes VA EB HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 28 18
GC E 131 Nabarrette R10 Kings GC E 133 Lapish R5 Chargers VA EA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 38 20
GC E 129 Ihrig T8 Buckeyes DB E 43 Galloway R8 Kings VA EA HL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 12 17
OL A 204 Rhoad R1 Buckeyes DB A 6 Jackson R3 Seahawks Micro AB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 21 12
DB A 4 Rose R1 Corn Huskers OL A 197 Haviland R5 Colts Micro AB OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 19 18
OL D 233 Rutschilling T7 Browns GC D 122 Sams R9 Hurricanes SR DD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 30 0
UA D 285 AlFayez R4 Jets OL D 234 Conley T9 Beavers SR DD OL Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 0 39
HL E 186 Hamed R2 Bearcats HL E 184 Jones R1 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: 5th Place Final 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 28 18
GA E 87 Finch R2 Ducks OL E 246 Berman R7 Bearcats VA EB OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 6 34 19
GC D 123 Becker R4 Beavers UA D 286 Conie R2 Falcons SR DA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 34 20
UA D 287 Edell R3 Dawgs GC D 124 Owens R2 Bearcats SR DA UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 6 28
GC D 126 Moore R1 Seahawks UA D 288 Bodin R2 Hurricanes SR DB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 28 0
GC D 125 Duby R1 Dawgs GC D 121 Thomas R5 Jets SR DB UA Playoff: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 17:30:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 20 0
GA E 86 Moore R4 Dawgs GC E 130 Scipio R8 Corn Huskers VA EB HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 1 13 32
HL E 185 Mason R7 Dolphins OL E 243 Cummins T9 Buckeyes VA EB HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 2 18 24
GC E 131 Nabarrette R10 Kings DB E 43 Galloway R8 Kings VA EA HL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 3 14 12
GC E 133 Lapish R5 Chargers GC E 129 Ihrig T8 Buckeyes VA EA HL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Hilliard Bradley High School Field 4 7 33
OL A 204 Rhoad R1 Buckeyes DB A 4 Rose R1 Corn Huskers Micro AB OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 1 6 13
DB A 6 Jackson R3 Seahawks OL A 197 Haviland R5 Colts Micro AB OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 2 6 13
OL D 233 Rutschilling T7 Browns OL D 234 Conley T9 Beavers SR DD OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 3 34 6
GC D 122 Sams R9 Hurricanes UA D 285 AlFayez R4 Jets SR DD OL Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 4 24 0
OL E 245 Swickwrath R5 Falcons UA E 291 Milligan R4 Falcons VA EB OL Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Olentangy Liberty Field 5 26 21
GC D 123 Becker R4 Beavers GC D 124 Owens R2 Bearcats SR DA UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 1 0 20
UA D 286 Conie R2 Falcons UA D 287 Edell R3 Dawgs SR DA UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 2 8 22
GC D 126 Moore R1 Seahawks GC D 125 Duby R1 Dawgs SR DB UA Playoff: Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 3 18 20
UA D 288 Bodin R2 Hurricanes GC D 121 Thomas R5 Jets SR DB UA Playoff: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 18:10:00 Upper Arlington Wellington Field 4 0 28


